

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE**

I.D.: 81169893

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 20.04.23 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 801,50 RON - 801,50 RON

---

Descriere: H IG ALBA 24BUC - 10\*16.81=168.10 MONOROLA CORABALLA 65M - 30\*6.48=194.40  
SERV.UMEDE COPII 72 BUC - 20\*3.11=62.20 SACI OTI 50/60/50 35L NEGRI - 30\*3.87=116.10  
DETARTRANT NUFAR 800ML - 5\*7.13=35.65=35.65 CLIN PULVERIZATOR 500ML 2\*7.48=14.96  
SANO S-255 DET PARDOSELI 10L - 1\*71.43=71.43 CLORM TABLE 200BUC - 3\*46.22=138.66

---